
January 11 Thursday Board of Directors Meeting Zoom

February 15 Thursday Board of Directors Meeting Zoom

March 7 Thursday March Membership Meeting Clarion Hotel - Portland
& Training

March 27, 28 & 29 Wednesday / MFCA Professional Sunday River - Newry 
Thursday / Development Conference 
Friday

April 18 Thursday Board of Directors Meeting Zoom

May 20 & 21 Monday / Spring Code Conference Sugarloaf Mountain Resort

Tuesday

June 13 Thursday Board of Directors Meeting Zoom

July 11 Thursday July Membership Meeting MMA - Augusta 
& Training

September 12 Thursday September Membership Keeley's Banquet Ctr - Portland 
Meeting & Training

October 10 Thursday Board of Directors Meeting Zoom

October 29 Tuesday Co-Sponsored Training  
October 30 Wednesday with the State Fire 
October 31 Thursday Marshal’s Office & 
November 1 Friday Maine Fire Chiefs’Association 

Keeley's Banquet Ctr - Portland 
Jeffs Catering - Brewer 
Waterville Elks Lodge - Waterville 
Waterville Elks Lodge - Waterville

November 14 Thursday Board of Directors Meeting Zoom

December 5 Thursday Annual Membership Meeting Green Ladle - Lewiston 
& Training

Please visit the MBOIA website at www.MBOIA.org or contact the Affiliate Office at
1-800-452-8786 (207-623-8428) with any questions you may have.
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All dates/locations are subject to change. Please refer to MBOIA’s website for changes.




